21
VGA LANAAMS
USBDVI-D Italian JAMMA
Hopper Audio Coin Acceptor
FRONT I/O
REAR I/O
PGS-4020 is an industrial gaming system compliant with the
latest Italian Comma 6a PLUS requirements. Built with Intel®

FEATURES
AWP
ORDERING GUIDE
AS5-3320
(R).PGS-4020. Gaming Logic Box.
Comma 6a PLUS System with
Intel® Cedar Trail™ Platform
PGS-4020 < Conforme al Comma 6a PLUS >
Comma 6a PLUS System with Intel® Cedar TrailTM Platform
NEW Product-PGS-4020
GENERAL
I/O INTERFACE
GRAPHIC
22
Integrity
- Comma 6a PLUS mechanical design
- Intrusion detection during AC OFF
- Programmable de-bounce
- Optical isolator
- Strict revision control
- Non-Volatile RAM
- Triple data redundancy
- Write protect
- Battery low warning
- Royal Integrity
Property - Secured RTC
- Royal Property
Connectivity
- Royal Connectivity
- Watchdog Timer
- Over temperature warning
Comma 6a
PLUS
- AAMS smart card
- AAMS PDA interface
- 6 door sensor inputs
      - 4 at JAMMA finger
      - 2 at internal connector
- Operates with and without AC power
- Logs of Date/Time stamped of 44 events
- Battery voltage monitoring & warning
- 12V/24V ccTalk coin acceptor and
   hopper connectors
JAMMA Inter-
face
- 28-way connector
- 5V, 12V, 24V power inputs
- 1x ccTalk
- Door, Service, Refill, Button, Lamp
- 6W + 6W Class A-B stereo Amplifier
NVRAM
- Ultra fast 32bit, 66MHz PCI-Express
  operation
- 2MB of battery backuped SRAM
- Dual independent physical banks
- Battery voltage monitoring & warning